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Document# Reference

MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
General Ledger Activity

Source
Code

Period Comment
Activity Balance

Balance
Forward

Page 6

503-0 OUTSIDE LABOR

504-0 PLANT SUPPLIES
9887
109

9900
116

991 3

9921

510-O TESTING
991 1

601 -O INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE
9909
991 5

9920

(continue)

ARIZONAWATER
ABC SUPPLY
DANA KEPNER COMPANY
VALLEY HOME CENTER
EVERGREEN HARDWARE
USA BLUE BOOK

YAVAPAIWATER SAMPLING

POWERS ELECTRIC

PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
GEARHART, ZANE A
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
GEARHART, ZANE A

PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
PRESSLEY, HEATHER A
BOONE, STAN C
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
GEARHART, ZANE A
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
PRESSLEY, HEATHERA
BOONE, STAN C
BOONE, STAN C
GEARHART, ZANE A
GEARHART, ZANE A

HEALTHCARE GROUP
HEALTHCARE GROUP
HEALTHCARE GROUP

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 6/2006

445.00

445.00 2,694.60

As of Period 6/2006 1,036.95 8,099.90:
7,936.83

cKcP '121112006 '171.23

cKcP 12t5t2006 103.72
cKcP 12nD006 173.90

cKcP 12t19t2006 42.06
cKcP 12t19t2006 500.00
cKcP 12t27t2006 -13EJl)

Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 1,124.67

As of Period 6/2006 1,124.67 9,061.50:
2,249.60

cKcP 12t18t2006 445.00

51 1 -O TRANSPORTATION/MILEAGE

512-0 TOOLS

9912

600.0 WAGES & SALARIES
9901

9901

9903
9903
904
9905
9905
991 7

99',t7

991 8

991 I
991 9

600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL
9901

9901

9903
9903
904
904

9905
9905
9917
9917
991 8

991 I
991 I
991 I

365.74
As of Period 6/2006

252.11

cKcP 't2t19t2006 84.51

365.74

Cash Disbursements (CKCP)

As of Period 6/2006

84.51

84.5't 336.62

36,866.09
CKPR 12t8t2006 54.12
CKPR 12t8t2006 0.02
oKPR 12t11t2006 880.00

CKPR 12t11t2006 16.50
CKPR 12t11t2006 1,600.00
CKPR 12t11t2006 880.00
CKPR 12t11t2006 115.50

CKPR 't2t22t2006 836.00
CKPR 12t22t2006 33.00

CKPR 12t22t2006 1,600.00
CKPR 12D2n006 880.00
CKPR 12t22t2006 103.13

Payroll Checks (CKPR)

Payroll Employer Contributions (UPGJ)

As of Period 6/2006

6.998.27

535.37

535.37

Asof Period 6/2006@
2,820.26

UPGJ 12t8t2006 3.35
UPGJ 12t8t2006 0.79

UPGJ 12t't1t2006 55.59
UPGJ 't2t1112006 12.99
UPGJ 't2t',t1t2006 99.20
UPGJ 12111t2006 23.20
UPGJ ',t2t11t2006 61.72
UPGJ 12t11t2006 14.43
UPGJ 12t22t2006 53.87
UPGJ 12t22t2006 '.12.61

UPGJ 12t22t2006 99.20
UPGJ 12122t2006 23.20
UPGJ 12t22t2006 60.96
UPGJ 12122t2006 '.t4.26

2,733.55
cKcP 12t',t5t2006
cKcP 12t20t2006
cKcP 12t27t2006

44.00
717.OO

239.00

,..SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER,.

3,355.63


